LILAWATI VIDYA MANDIR SR. SEC. SCHOOL
Shakti Nagar, Delhi - 110007

SUBJECT WISE 90 AND ABOVE

CLASS XII - 2022

ROLL NO. NAME MARKS
ECONOMICS
26604339 Dalisha Jain 100
26604448  Tanisha Arora 100
26604510  Siddhi Khandait 98
26604426  Dhruv Gupta 97
26604441  Preksha Saini 94
26604425  Dhairya Datta 93
26604432  Khushi Kaushik 92
26604437  Mehak Aggarwal 92
ACCOUNTANCY
26604448  Tanisha Arora 100
26604419  Aman Gupta 99
26604425  Dhairya Datta 99
26604426  Dhruv Gupta 99
26604436 Megha 99
26604437  Mehak Aggarwal 97
26604410  Bhavya Aggarwal 96
26604416  Aditya Singh 96
26604432  Khushi Kaushik 96
26604441  Preksha Saini 96
26604408 Nikita Soni 95
26604429  Himanshi Mittal 95
26604434  Lavika Sehgal 95
26604387  Divesh Jain 94
26604418  Akshat Jain 93
26604420  Ashok 93
26604424  Deepali Rathore 93
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BUSINESS STUDIES

HISTORY

26604427
26604451
26604417
26604421

26604408
26604425
26604416
26604419
26604426
26604434
26604436
26604448
26604437
26604424
26604441
26604427
26604429
26604446
26604400
26604410
26604413
26604432
26604451
26604387
26604421

26604339
26604346
26604336
26604337
26604518

Harsh Gupta
Tushar Arora
Aditya Thakur
Bhumika

Nikita Soni
Dhairya Datta
Aditya Singh
Aman Gupta
Dhruv Gupta
Lavika Sehgal
Megha

Tanisha Arora

Mehak Aggarwal
Deepali Rathore

Preksha Saini

Harsh Gupta

Himanshi Mittal

Samerpreet Kaur

Sabia

Bhavya Aggarwal
Sneha Bhardwaj
Khushi Kaushik

Tushar Arora
Divesh Jain

Bhumika

Dalisha Jain
Krish
Anna
Arham Jain

Aryan Singh

93
93
91
91

100
99
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
95
95
94
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
91
91

100
94
93
93
93
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GEOGRAPHY

MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER SCIENCE

POLITICAL SCIENCE

26604338
26604348
26604343

26604339
26604336
26604338
26604350
26604364
26604347

26604448
26604426
26604436
26604437
26604481
26604482
26604484
26604463
26604467
26604425
26604451
26604510

26604484
26604499
26604481
26604498
26604496
26604476

26604337

Aryan
Riya Sharma
Khushboo

Dalisha Jain
Anna

Aryan

Tanya Malhotra
Kunal

Pragati

Tanisha Arora
Dhruv Gupta
Megha

Mehak Aggarwal
Gagan

Gayatri Lamba
Ishan Chugh
Sagar Gupta
Vanshika
Dhairya Datta
Tushar Arora

Siddhi Khandait

Ishan Chugh
Saransh Sharma
Gagan

Sambhav Sharma
Rupesh Verma

Achyutam Dubey

Arham Jain

92
91
90

100
98
95
95
92
90

99
97
97
95
95
95
95
93
93
92
90
90

99
97
96
93
91
90

99
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BIOLOGY

CHEMISTRY

ENGLISH

26604346
26604339
26604349
26604338
26604348

26604467

26604510
26604475
26604467
26604480
26604484
26604498
26604482
26604476
26604506
26604473

26604484
26604426
26604456
26604510
26604339
26604432
26604493
26604348
26604498
26604499
26604346
26604425
26604429

Krish
Dalisha Jain
Sujal Tyagi
Aryan

Riya Sharma

Vanshika

Siddhi Khandait
Tushar Pal
Vanshika
Divyendu Sharma
Ishan Chugh
Sambhav Sharma
Gayatri Lamba
Achyutam Dubey
Yatin Berry
Niyati

Ishan Chugh
Dhruv Gupta
Abhilasha
Siddhi Khandait
Dalisha Jain

Khushi Kaushik

Ravinder Singh
Rainurohit

Riya Sharma
Sambhav Sharma
Saransh Sharma
Krish

Dhairya Datta
Himanshi Mittal

99
97
94
90
90

99

08
97
95
95
95
95
94
93
93
01

97
95
95
95
94
94
94
93
93
93
92
92
92
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LEGAL STUDIES

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

26604441
26604477
26604478
26604489
26604491
26604408
26604457
26604459
26604474
26604480
26604337
26604434
26604437
26604448
26604470
26604471
26604490
26604511

26604346

26604499
26604480
26604490
26604506
26604484
26604498
26604473
26604478
26604496
26604432
26604476

Preksha Saini
Akarsh Singh
Ananya Jain
Mehul Kumar
Parmeet Kaur
Nikita Soni
Dhruv

Diya Singhal
Priya Meena
Divyendu Sharma
Arham Jain
Lavika Sehgal
Mehak Aggarwal
Tanisha Arora
Jyoti Sharma
Mohd.lbrahim Khan
Mridul Kumar

Yashika

Krish

Saransh Sharma
Divyendu Sharma
Mridul Kumar
Yatin Berry

Ishan Chugh
Sambhav Sharma
Niyati

Ananya Jain
Rupesh Verma
Khushi Kaushik

Achyutam Dubey

92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

97

97
95
95
95
94
93
92
92
92
91
91
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PHYSICS

26604388
26604483

26604484
26604467
26604480
26604510
26604498
26604459
26604482

INFORMATICS PRACTICES

MARKETING

26604471
26604473
26604518
26604395
26604408
26604391
26604472
26604407

26604391
26604436
26604421
26604429
26604400
26604419
26604424
26604452
26604387
26604423
26604430

Himanshu Gupta

Harshita Saini

Ishan Chugh
Vanshika
Divyendu Sharma
Siddhi Khandait
Sambhav Sharma
Diya Singhal
Gayatri Lamba

Mohd.lbrahim Khan
Niyati

Aryan Singh

Mohd Huzaifa
Nikita Soni

Khushi Sood
Mridul Sharma

Ishan Gupta

Khushi Sood
Megha

Bhumika

Himanshi Mittal
Sabia

Aman Gupta
Deepali Rathore
Vanshika Aggarwal
Divesh Jain
Deeksha Pardhe

Himanshu Tyagi

90
90

96
95
95
95
94
91
91

94
94
94
93
93
92
91
90

98
98
97
97
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
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26604449
26604434
26604413
26604418
26604445
26604381
26604408
26604443
26604453

Tanisha Gupta
Lavika Sehgal
Sneha Bhardwaj
Akshat Jain
Riya Verma
Arihant Jain
Nikita Soni
Priyanka Joshi
Yash Gupta

94
93
92
91
91
90
90
90
90
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